Precision Flow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
AG90-SERIES
ELECTROMAGNETIC INSERTION
FLOW METER
253.872.0284		  seametrics.com
PROUDLY
    MADE

ELECTROMAGNETIC INSERTION
FLOW SENSOR
How to Order Worksheet
 2 	 Outputs:	 X	=	No optional output
 3	Power:	 BX	=	Battery
AG90
 1  2  3  5 4
Size Power Optional Output
(Comes standard with one pulse output)
Options Power/Output Cable
(Must select one)
-0400   4”
-0600   6”
-0800   8”
-1000  10”
-1200  12”
-BX -X	 (requires single cable for pulse output) -XX	 None
-01	 Data Logger
-0000	 No Cable   (customer will supply)
-006S	 6 meter (20 ft)
-015S	 15 meter (50 ft)
-030S	 30 meter (100 ft)
-045S	 45 meter (150 ft)
-060S	 60 meter (200 ft)
Note: All meters are factory set for gallons per minute (GPM) rate and acre foot total.  If other units are required, they can be programmed in the field.
Note2: Saddle included with meter
Note3: The AG90 can be externally powered by connecting DC power with the power/output cable. Batteries then serve as backup power.
 1  2  3  5 4
Easy Propeller Meter Replacement Installation
Easy New Installation